Check#

drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst
drct-dpst

Date Name

02/23/2% Banez Conrad

02/23/2% Banez Jocelyn B
02/23/22 Banez Lauren N
02/23/2% Barany Janet Farmer
02/23/2% Branstetter Lynnette Mar
02/23/2% Buchanan Cynthia Gay
02/23/2% Cereghino Sherri Lyn
02/23/2% Ewing Jenna Leigh
02/23/2% Ewing Kyle Dean
02/23/2% Fields Douglas Eugene
02/23/2% Folwell Tawnya LuAnn
02/23/2% Galli Albert D

02/23/2% Galli Elizabeth Ann
02/23/2% Galli Linda M

02/23/2% Hackler Stephen Lee
02/23/2Z Hofflander Julianne Lehn
02/23/2% Hollon Danee Michelle
02/23/2% Hopkins Taylie Rae
02/23/2< Liberatore Eryka
02/23/2% Lunceford Anissia Emoje
02/23/2% Lunceford Seth Josiah
02/23/2- Mayes Ashley Jill
02/23/2% Medley Makaila Chelle
02/23/2% Merabelle Laura Michelle
02/23/2Z Munson Margaret Ann
02/23/2% Priddy Brittany Ann-Marie
02/23/2% Ratcliff Ashley Ann
02/23/2¢ Ratcliff Brandon Ray
02/23/2% Shepherd Charles Austin
02/23/2% Shepherd Susan Diana
02/23/2% Simonson Trisha Rae

GrossPay
3821.25
220.5
540
100
5258.16
1811.66
2490.83
2580.83
6608
2771
5216.5
869.75
4404.54
710
1900.5
4915.25
5487.2
4204.66
1249.25
3028.16
4815.25
5656.6
3459.35
4909.33
5372.66
3921.5
2451.25
4648.58
3957.41
3627.16
7878.32

City
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
White Bird
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
Pollock
Pollock
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
New Meadows
Lucile
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
Pollock
Riggins
New Meadows
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
Pollock
Pollock
Riggins

State Zip

ID 83549
ID 83549
ID 83549
ID 83554
ID 83549
ID 83549
ID 83549
ID 83549
ID 83549
ID 83547
ID 83547
ID 83549
ID 83549
ID 83549
ID 83654
ID 83542
ID 83549
ID 83549
ID 83549
ID 83549
ID 83549
ID 83549
ID 83547
ID 83549
ID 83654
ID 83549
ID 83549
ID 83549
ID 83547
ID 83547
ID 83549



drct-dpst

drct-dpst
14295
14296
14297
14298
14299
14300
14301
14302
14303
14304
14305
14306
14307
14308
14309
14310

02/23/2= Thompson Megan Rayar
02/23/2% Walters Sarah Jean
02/23/2% Calvin Laura Lee
02/23/2% Shepherd Eugene M
02/23/2% Taylor Lisa Jane
02/23/2% Dixon Deveny Luka M
02/23/2< Allred Jayce Anthony
02/23/2< Alired Sydney Isabel
02/23/2% Boggan James Russell
02/23/2% Gaines Ashleigh T
02/23/2% Couie Ashley R

02/23/2% Markley Keith A.
02/23/22 Wunische Barbara L
02/23/2% Tucker LeviJ

02/23/2Z Boyd Miranda Naydene L
02/23/2% Smith Laura

02/23/2% Gatti Kelsey

02/23/2% Akins Karen A

3440.16
5071.91
1744.32
2716.5
3240.16
1095
1952.99
2908.28
3810.52
1245
900
2056

85
2648.18
1697.58
340

100
1284

Riggins
Riggins
Lucile
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins
New Meadows
Riggins
Riggins
Pollock
Riggins
Riggins
Riggins

83549
83549
83542
83549
83549
83549
83549
83549
83549
83549
83549
83654
83549
83549
83547
83549
83549
83549



